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APPLICATION CONDITIONS

BACK
TEMPERATURE \ TIME
70,mm DISTANGE | I 5uvcx 130 140°C . 13- 15 sec.
/ COLOURWAY
4 DISTANCE GOLD 871C PRESSURE ‘ RELEASE
pmm DISTANC / ‘ WHITEOT 4 5 bar /- cold
SHORT
, / (CCN2) FABRIC COLOUR
JERSEY
WHITE / BLUE
L 20 mm DISTANCE SHORT (CCN 1)
WHITE

COLOURWAY
NAME BLACK +
GOLD 871 C 0T
- BACK NUMBER AFA BLACK +
4 GOLD 871C 0T
S | FRONT NUMBER BLACK +
e S~ —I ' _ GOLD871C 0T
OINVYEERCENE BLACK +
N GOLD 871 C 0T

SIZE SPLIT NAME BACKNUMBER FRONT NUMBER SHORT NUMBER

[20mm DISTANCE

Height max. Width Height Height Height
LD [ el 50 mm 300 mm 255 mm 105 mm 105 mm
Ve 50 mm 240 mm 210 mm 105 mm 105 mm
e 35 mm 200 mm 140 mm 105 mm 80 mm
L LA 35mm 170 mm 105 mm 65 mm 65 mm
BABYKIT

(58-86) 35 mm 150 mm 105 mm 65 mm 65 mm
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70 mm DISTANCE

40 mm DISTANCE

20 mm DISTANC

FRONT

L
SIZE SPLIT NAME BACKNUMBER

ADULTS / PROMO
(XS-3XL)

YOUTH , WOMEN
(176&164) (28-52)

KIDS
(128-152)
MINIKIT
(92-116)

BABYKIT
(68-86)

Height
50 mm
50 mm
35 mm
35 mm

35 mm

max. Width
300 mm
240 mm
200 mm
170 mm
150 mm

FABRIC COLOUR

COLOURWAY

[20mm DISTANCE

SHORT
(CCN 1)

Height

255 mm
210 mm
140 mm
105 mm

105 mm

AFA

FRONT NUMBER

Height
105 mm
105 mm
105 mm
65 mm

65 mm
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APPLICATION CONDITIONS

TEMPERATURE [l TIME

130 - 140°C Ajl 13- 15sec.

PRESSURE RELEASE
E 4 -5bar cold

FABRIC COLOUR

JERSEY

BLUE

SHORT (CCN 1)

BLUE

SRERINUIYEE (OGN GOLD 871C +

COLOURWAY
NAME GOLD871C+
WHITE OT
BACKNUMBER AFAGOLD 871C +
WHITE OT
FRONT NUMBER GOLD 871C+
WHITE OT

WHITE OT

SHORT NUMBER
Height
105 mm
105 mm

80 mm
65 mm

65 mm



